
2021 District 9 4-H Food Challenge Schedule for Preparation 

Room B 204  
Adult to manage store and timers_________________ 

Adult to set-up and judge prep tables_______________________ 

Adult outside room for check in and supervisor ____________________   

 Age Division  Team Name County Prep Time Interview 
Time 

1 Senior  1 Dream Team   Burleson 9:00 - 9:40 9:45 

2 Intermediate 1 Walker Int Walker 9:15 – 9:55 10:00 

3 Junior 1 Talking Tacos Harris 9:30 – 10:10 10:15 

4 Senior 2 Mixin’ Minions Grimes 9:45 – 10:25 10:30 

5 Intermediate  2 Brazoria Gold Brazoria 10:00 – 10:40 10:45 

6 Junior 2 2 Chicks and a Rooster Lee 10:15 – 10:55 11:00 

7 Senior  3 Brazoria Purple Brazoria 10:30 – 11:10 11:15 

8 Intermediate 3 Foodie Friends Orange 10:45 – 11:25 11:30 

9 Junior 3 Brazoria Silver Brazoria 11:00 – 11:40 11:45 

10 Senior  4 Chop Squad Brazos 11:15 – 11:55 12:00 

11 Intermediate 4 Chop it like it’s hot Burleson 11:30 – 12:10 12:15 

12 Junior 4 Red Hot Chili Preppers Burleson 11:45 – 12:25 12:30 

13 Senior  5 Come and Taste It Brazos 12:00 – 12:40 12:45 

14 Intermediate 5 Spice Girls Lee 12:15 – 12:55 1:00 

15 Intermediate 6 Kitchen Devils Brazos 12:30 – 1:10 1:15 

16 Intermediate 7 Chillin’ Chili Peppers Harris 12:45 – 1:25 1:30 

17     1:00 – 1:40 1:45 

18     1:15 – 1:55 2:00 

19     1:30 – 2:10 2:15 

20     1:45 – 2:25 2:30  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



2021 District 9 4-H Food Challenge Schedule for Preparation 

Room B 204 
Store Monitor and timekeeper: _________________ 

Prep table 1 – Judge/Monitor ______________ (Seniors/Intermediate) 

Age Division Team County Prep Time 

Senior Dream Team  Burleson 9:00 – 9:40 

Senior Mixin’ Minions  Grimes 9:45 – 10:25 

Senior Brazoria Purple  Brazoria 10:30 – 11:10 

Senior Chop Squad  Brazos 11:15 – 11:55 

Senior Come and Taste It  Brazos 12:00 – 12:40 

Intermediate Chillin’ Chili Peppers  Harris 12:45 – 1:25 

   1:30 – 2:10 

 

Prep table 2 – Judge/Monitor ______________ (Intermediates) 

Age Division Team County Prep Time 

Intermediate Walker Int  Walker 9:15 – 9:55 

Intermediate Brazoria Gold  Brazoria 10:00 – 10:40 

Intermediate Foodie Friends  Orange 10:45 – 11:25 

Intermediate Chop it like it’s hot  Burleson 11:30 – 12:10 

Intermediate Spice Girls  Lee 12:15 – 12:55 

Intermediate NBNB Cheffettes  Brazos 1:00 – 1:40 

   1:45 – 2:25 

 

Prep table 3 – Judge/Monitor ______________ (Juniors/Intermediate)  

Age Division Team County Prep Time 

Junior Talking Tacos  Harris 9:30 – 10:10 

Junior Spice Girls  Lee 10:15 – 10:55 

Junior Brazoria Silver  Brazoria 11:00 – 11:40 

Junior Red Hot Chili Preppers  Burleson 11:45 – 12:25 

Intermediate Kitchen Devils  Brazos 12:30 – 1:10 

   1:15 – 1:45 

 

 

 

 

 

 



2021 District 9 4-H Food Challenge Schedule for Preparation 

Room B208 
Adult to manage store and timers_________________ 

Adult to set-up and judge prep tables_______________________ 

Adult outside room for check in and supervisor ____________________   

 Age Division  Team Name County Prep Time Interview 
Time 

1 Intermediate 1 Lunch Bunch Brazos 9:00 - 9:40 9:45 

2 Junior 1 Miracle Whips Burleson 9:15 – 9:55 10:00 

3 Senior 1 Un-Choppables Lee 9:30 – 10:10 10:15 

4 Intermediate 2 Little Rascals Burleson 9:45 – 10:25 10:30 

5 Junior 2 Cookateers Brazos 10:00 – 10:40 10:45 

6 Senior 2 Galveston Galveston 10:15 – 10:55 11:00 

7 Intermediate 3 Iola 4-H Grimes 10:30 – 11:10 11:15 

8 Junior 3 Kitchen Heroes Brazos 10:45 – 11:25 11:30 

9 Senior 3 Spicin’ Ain’t Easy Burleson 11:00 – 11:40 11:45 

10 Intermediate 4 Three Musketeers Burleson 11:15 – 11:55 12:00 

11 Intermediate  5 Fantastic Trio Chefs Orange 11:30 – 12:10 12:15 

12 Senior 4 Wild West Cookers Ft. Bend 11:45 – 12:25 12:30 

13 Intermediate 6 Silver Spoons Brazos 12:00 – 12:40 12:45 

14 Intermediate 5 Wild West Junior Chefs Ft. Bend 12:15 – 12:55 1:00 

15 Senior 5 Seniors Will Be sizzling Orange 12:30 – 1:10 1:15 

16 Intermediate 7 NBNB Chefettes Brazos 12:45 – 1:25 1:30 

17  6   1:00 – 1:40 1:45 

18  6   1:15 – 1:55 2:00 

19  7   1:30 – 2:10 2:15 

20  7   1:45 – 2:25 2:30  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



2021 District 9 4-H Food Challenge Schedule for Preparation 

Room B 208 
Store Monitor/Timekeeper: _________________ 

Prep table 1 – Judge/Monitor ______________ (Intermediates) 

Age Division Team  County Prep Time 

Intermediate Lunch Bunch Brazos 9:00 – 9:40 

Intermediate Little Rascals  Burleson 9:45 – 10:25 

Intermediate Iola 4-H  Grimes 10:30 – 11:10 

Intermediate Three Musketeers  Burleson 11:15 – 11:55 

Intermediate Silver Spoons  Brazos 12:00 – 12:40 

Intermediate NBNB Chefettes  Brazos 12:45 – 1:25 

   1:30 – 2:10 

 

Prep table 2 – Judge/Monitor ______________ (Juniors/Intermediates) 

Age Division Team County Prep Time 

Junior Miracle Whips  Burleson 9:15 – 9:55 

Junior Cookateers  Brazos 10:00 – 10:40 

Junior Kitchen Heroes  Brazos 10:45 – 11:25 

Intermediate Fantastic Trio Chefs  Orange 11:30 – 12:10 

Intermediate Wild West Junior Chefs  Ft. Bend 12:15 – 12:55 

   1:00 – 1:40 

   1:45 – 2:25 

 

Prep table 3 – Judge/Monitor ______________ (Seniors)  

Age Division Team County Prep Time 

Senior Lee County Senior Lee 9:30 – 10:10 

Senior Galveston  Galveston 10:15 – 10:55 

Senior Spicin’ Ain’t Easy  Burleson 11:00 – 11:40 

Senior Wild West Cookers  Ft. Bend  11:45 – 12:25 

Senior Seniors Will Be sizzling  Orange 12:30 – 1:10 

   1:15 – 1:45 

    

 

 

 

 


